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Aaron Froude 2 Joe Boudreau 1 G

Abby David 1 Danielle Scott 3 B

Abby Zerm 2 Mary Schaff 3 F

Abigail Beasley 3 Sarah Rutland 1 F

Adriana Nottestad 3 Erin Rakosky 2 F

Ali Park 2 Holly Hale 2 C

Ali Warner 1 Tori Richardson 1 C

Alisha Olson 2 Dawn Mlatecek 1 B

Alison Carter 1 Allison O'kell 1 B

Allison O'kell 1 Alison Carter 1 B

Alyssa Scudieri 1 Fenrir Taura 2 D

Amanda Brandenburg 1 Anna Eifert 1 A

Amelia Bean-deflumer 1 Aubrie Selmek 1 B

Amy Foster 2 Rachel Lindberg 2 C

Amy Ondeyka 2 Lisa Evans 1 A

Anabel Kubacz 1 Eliana Kubacz 1 B

Andrea Ballou 1 Tracy Gruis 2 D

Andy Winther 2 Michelle Wnek 2 D

Angeline Barker 1 Patti Gelinas 1 B

Angie Benacquisto 2 Jennifer Kolasa 1 C

Anna Blanton 1 Sheila Ross 2 G

Anna Eifert 1 Amanda Brandenburg 1 A

Antje Logan 1 Finya Logan 2 A

Ashley Allison 1 Freda Jessen 1 E

Aubrie Selmek 1 Amelia Bean-deflumer 1 B
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Ava Kider 2 Kelsey Revicki 1 F

Barb Walton 3 Sue Mckinney 2 F

Barbara Hill 1 David Hill 1 F

Baylee Bales 1 Stephanie Bales 1 E

Belinda Martinez 1 Deva Onstott 3 E

Bill Lang 1 Chris Lang 1 B

Bill Pinder 1 Nicole Paloney 1 F

Bob Daigle 1 Laura Pryse 3 E

Bonnie Pastino 2 Natalie Franco 2 C

Bonny Henning 2 Laura Selmic 2 G

Brandy Peeples 2 Jennifer Kirkman 1 C

Bridget Thomas 2 Gia Arney 2 A

Brittany Krauth 2 Windi Williams-weaver 3 D

Brittany Sepanski 2 Elizabeth Doyle 2 G

Brooke Buford 1 Kara Stockton 1 C

Caitlin Puskas 1 Sara Zislin 2 B

Candace Atchison 1 Iva Perna 1 E

Carol Waitman 1 Luisa Lamore 1 D

Carolynn Velas 1 Robert Moore 2 D

Cassandra Schmidt 2 Jennifer Foster 1 E

Catherine Angel 2 Coleen Andrews 1 G

Catherine Holmes 1 Leanne Meyer 2 G

Catherine Laria 1 Jeff Wells 2 B

Chanelle Boyd 2 Shelby Vadnais 1 G

Charles Huelsenbeck 2 Elizabeth Petschar 2 G
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Chiaki Ito 1 Malinda Kelleher 2 C

Chris Derby 1 Jamie Lyle 2 F

Chris Lang 1 Bill Lang 1 B

Christine Brew 2 Karena Kosco 1 A

Christine Tschech 2 Cynthia Hornor 3 B

Claire Dowey 1 Suzie Highley 1 G

Claudia Correa 2 Minerva Contreras 3 D

Coleen Andrews 1 Catherine Angel 2 G

Courtney Farmer 2 Teresa Miller 3 A

Courtney Moore 2 Jamie Juckett 1 F

Courtnie Rowell 2 Lindsey Wallace 2 A

Cristiana Crespo 1 Isabelle Mckee 1 D

Cynthia Hornor 3 Christine Tschech 2 B

Dagmar Schouten 1 Karsten Keys 1 C

Dale Levitt 1 Michele Levitt 4 E

Dan Burke 1 Maureen Burke 1 G

Danielle Scott 3 Abby David 1 B

Danielle Wagner 2 Darci Wagner 1 A

Darci Wagner 1 Danielle Wagner 2 A

Darryl Power 1 Tina Power 1 D

David Almasy 1 Kate Almasy 2 G

David Hill 1 Barbara Hill 1 F

David Jeffers 1 Melanie Rock 4 G

Dawn Mlatecek 1 Alisha Olson 2 B

Dawn Rabbach 1 Deb Schulman 2 E
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Deandra Gero 2 Ellen Mueller 2 A

Deb Schulman 2 Dawn Rabbach 1 E

Debra O'Reagan 1 Kara O'connor 1 G

Debra Slaybaugh 1 Laurie Mcclain 2 A

Debra lazaro-sweeney 2 Robyn Flannelly 1 C

Deva Onstott 3 Belinda Martinez 1 E

Diana Yares 2 Inez Pennington 1 B

Diane Andrews 1 Kate Viles 1 G

Diane Goodspeed 3 Kathleen Oswald 2 C

Dianna Heverly 1 Jade Chew 1 G

Don St. Croix 1 Ginsey St Croix 2 G

Donna Devanney 2 Martha Payne 1 C

Dove Cresswell 2 Wendy Alexander 2 F

Ed Mccray 1 Hope Jones 1 B

Eden Heigel 1 Sabina Stastna 1 F

Eliana Kubacz 1 Anabel Kubacz 1 B

Elisabeth Dill 1 Kaitlyn Dill 1 F

Elise Bonder 1 Katie Cameron 1 E

Elizabeth Burke 2 Laura Madison 2 B

Elizabeth Doyle 2 Brittany Sepanski 2 G

Elizabeth Penning 1 Julie Heller 1 B

Elizabeth Petschar 2 Charles Huelsenbeck 2 G

Ellen Mueller 2 Deandra Gero 2 A

Emily Bradley 1 Nobuko Pagan 1 F

Emily Brent 3 Kara Loy 1 A
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Emily Hedenland 1 Shenna Lemche 2 E

Emily Ingersoll 4 Leonda Armstrong 3 A

Emily Peacock 2 Pamela Shattuck 1 F

Erica Benson 1 Shannon Murphy 1 G

Erin Rakosky 2 Adriana Nottestad 3 F

Estelle Robinson 1 Kaela Morris 1 E

Evelyn Lively 1 Stephanie Jones 2 B

Fenrir Taura 2 Alyssa Scudieri 1 D

Finya Logan 2 Antje Logan 1 A

Freda Jessen 1 Ashley Allison 1 E

Gia Arney 2 Bridget Thomas 2 A

Ginsey St Croix 2 Don St. Croix 1 G

Glen Bintliff 2 Susan Bintliff 2 F

Gonzalo Mendoza 2 Osvaldo Duran 1 C

Grace Heck 3 Stefanie Rainer 2 E

Greg Scott 1 Katelyn Scott 2 F

Gwyneth Friedl 2 Whitney Peluse 1 C

H. Lee Miller 2 Patricia Karras 2 C

Hannah Clark 2 Maggie Reddig 2 D

Heather Cotterman 2 Laurren Bastian 2 D

Heather Gahres 2 Jeremy Haag 1 C

Holly Burchsted 2 Mary Champagne 2 B

Holly Hale 2 Ali Park 2 C

Hope Jones 1 Ed Mccray 1 B

Inez Pennington 1 Diana Yares 2 B
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Irene Preston 2 Linda Summersgill 1 A

Isabelle Coutu 1 Julie Dessureault 1 A

Isabelle Mckee 1 Cristiana Crespo 1 D

Iva Perna 1 Candace Atchison 1 E

Ivette White 1 Sarah Anger 1 F

Jada Sawhney 1 Tessa Trusner 2 B

Jade Chew 1 Dianna Heverly 1 G

Jael Berlingeri 1 Sarah Mairs 2 A

Jamie Juckett 1 Courtney Moore 2 F

Jamie Lyle 2 Chris Derby 1 F

Jane Plamondon 1 Laura Dolan 2 G

Janet Terry 2 Kelsey Kirkpatrick 2 F

Janet Wagner 1 Mike Wagner 2 E

Jeff Wells 2 Catherine Laria 1 B

Jen Konrad 1 Jenny Kerwick 2 D

Jennette Kovacs 1 Kelly Chaffin 2 F

Jennifer Foster 1 Cassandra Schmidt 2 E

Jennifer Hill 2 Susette Aquino 2 G

Jennifer Holmgrain 1 Megan Draheim 1 E

Jennifer Killinger 2 Teri Partington 1 G

Jennifer Kirkman 1 Brandy Peeples 2 C

Jennifer Kolasa 1 Angie Benacquisto 2 C

Jennifer Voelkel 1 Karla Ahn 1 F

Jennifer Young 1 Sarah Baker 1 D

Jenny Kerwick 2 Jen Konrad 1 D
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Jeremy Haag 1 Heather Gahres 2 C

Jesse Seguin 1 Victoria Davis 1 D

Jessica Ajoux 3 Perry DeWitt 2 G

Jessica Reddmann 1 Teresa Calvert 2 B

Joe Boudreau 1 Aaron Froude 2 G

Judy Reilly 1 Patricia Dranchak 1 A

Julie Dessureault 1 Isabelle Coutu 1 A

Julie Heller 1 Elizabeth Penning 1 B

Kaela Morris 1 Estelle Robinson 1 E

Kaimen Miller 2 Stacie Cwik 1 A

Kaitlyn Dill 1 Elisabeth Dill 1 F

Kaitlyn Kaminski 2 Mike Hughson 2 E

Kara Loy 1 Emily Brent 3 A

Kara O'connor 1 Debra O'Reagan 1 G

Kara Stockton 1 Brooke Buford 1 C

Karen Jacobs 1 Lynne Schroeder 1 C

Karena Kosco 1 Christine Brew 2 A

Karla Ahn 1 Jennifer Voelkel 1 F

Karsten Keys 1 Dagmar Schouten 1 C

Kat Edrington 2 Laura O'neill 1 B

Kate Almasy 2 David Almasy 1 G

Kate Bigger 3 Kristen Bartoli 2 D

Kate Moureaux 2 Roger Ly 1 A

Kate Viles 1 Diane Andrews 1 G

Katelyn Laufenberg 2 Melissa Berde 2 F
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Katelyn Scott 2 Greg Scott 1 F

Katharine Wiles 1 Suzanne Wesley 2 C

Katherine Elliott 2 Melanie Harris 1 E

Kathleen Oswald 2 Diane Goodspeed 3 C

Kathy Wood 2 Robin Tower 2 E

Katie Cameron 1 Elise Bonder 1 E

Katie Oilschlager 2 Sarah Burknap 1 B

Kelly Chaffin 2 Jennette Kovacs 1 F

Kelly Kontur 2 Phillip Felty 1 D

Kelsey Kirkpatrick 2 Janet Terry 2 F

Kelsey Revicki 1 Ava Kider 2 F

Kerri Short 2 Sherrie Jans 2 D

Kerry Smith 3 Robin Terry 2 G

Kim Boyes 1 Romy Dupal-demers 3 D

Kim Kohls 2 Robin Taylor 1 G

Krissy Rupe 1 Loren Rupe 1 F

Kristen Bartoli 2 Kate Bigger 3 D

Kristin Sittner 3 Michelle Althouse 2 E

Krzysztof Kulewski 1 Paulina Wrzeszcz 1 A

Kyla Harrison 1 Sabrina Christie 1 C

Laura Boyce 2 Rosemary Abell 1 E

Laura Dolan 2 Jane Plamondon 1 G

Laura Madison 2 Elizabeth Burke 2 B

Laura O'neill 1 Kat Edrington 2 B

Laura Pryse 3 Bob Daigle 1 E
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Laura Selmic 2 Bonny Henning 2 G

Lauren Kras 2 Meg Haviland 1 B

Laurie Mcclain 2 Debra Slaybaugh 1 A

Laurren Bastian 2 Heather Cotterman 2 D

Leah Avvaru 1 Valerie Dietz 1 B

Leanne Meyer 2 Catherine Holmes 1 G

Leonda Armstrong 3 Emily Ingersoll 4 A

Linda Summersgill 1 Irene Preston 2 A

Lindsey Anne- Marie Pranaitis 2 Lysiane Huber 2 D

Lindsey Wallace 2 Courtnie Rowell 2 A

Lisa Chernack 1 Lorraine Mccay 1 E

Lisa Evans 1 Amy Ondeyka 2 A

Lisa Pertile 1 Terry Pertile 1 B

Lisa Wells 3 Tracy Riley 3 B

Liz Dole 2 Lynne Brubaker 2 F

Loren Rupe 1 Krissy Rupe 1 F

Lori Hebert 1 Stacy Bols 2 A

Lorraine Mccay 1 Lisa Chernack 1 E

Luisa Lamore 1 Carol Waitman 1 D

Lynne Brubaker 2 Liz Dole 2 F

Lynne Schroeder 1 Karen Jacobs 1 C

Lynsey Heffner 1 Rachael Breder 1 E

Lysiane Huber 2 Lindsey Anne- Marie Pranaitis 2 D

Maddie Speagle 2 Merritt Speagle 3 B

Madelyn Rohde 3 Morgan Hanson 2 A
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Maggie Reddig 2 Hannah Clark 2 D

Maggie Schoolar 2 Tammie Gigstad 2 B

Mahayla Gernert-dott 2 Tara Baggerman 4 C

Malinda Kelleher 2 Chiaki Ito 1 C

Marcia Caplan 1 Rick Shapiro 1 G

Marshall Clark 1 Melanie Clark 1 A

Martha Payne 1 Donna Devanney 2 C

Martine Kopka 1 Renee King 1 F

Mary Champagne 2 Holly Burchsted 2 B

Mary Ellen Barry 1 Rachel Sanders 1 A

Mary Schaff 3 Abby Zerm 2 F

Maureen Burke 1 Dan Burke 1 G

Meagan Johnson 2 Nikki Luxenberg 1 E

Meg Haviland 1 Lauren Kras 2 B

Megan Draheim 1 Jennifer Holmgrain 1 E

Melanie Clark 1 Marshall Clark 1 A

Melanie Harris 1 Katherine Elliott 2 E

Melanie Rock 4 David Jeffers 1 G

Melinda Mello 2 Monika Wiercinski 2 G

Melissa Berde 2 Katelyn Laufenberg 2 F

Merritt Speagle 3 Maddie Speagle 2 B

Michele Levitt 4 Dale Levitt 1 E

Michelle Althouse 2 Kristin Sittner 3 E

Michelle Wnek 2 Andy Winther 2 D

Mike Hughson 2 Kaitlyn Kaminski 2 E
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Mike Wagner 2 Janet Wagner 1 E

Mimi Fountain 1 Richard Eggie 1 A

Minerva Contreras 3 Claudia Correa 2 D

Monika Wiercinski 2 Melinda Mello 2 G

Morgan Hanson 2 Madelyn Rohde 3 A

Morgan Stolba 1 Stacie Stolba 1 B

Nancy Chwiecko 1 Rich Tannen 1 B

Nancy Giltner 2 Tami Olheiser 1 G

Natalie Franco 2 Bonnie Pastino 2 C

Nicole Paloney 1 Bill Pinder 1 F

Nicole Scott 2 Sarah Keim 1 F

Nikki Luxenberg 1 Meagan Johnson 2 E

Nobuko Pagan 1 Emily Bradley 1 F

Norman Lende 1 Shar Henry 1 E

Osvaldo Duran 1 Gonzalo Mendoza 2 C

Pamela Shattuck 1 Emily Peacock 2 F

Patricia Dranchak 1 Judy Reilly 1 A

Patricia Karras 2 H. Lee Miller 2 C

Patti Gelinas 1 Angeline Barker 1 B

Paulina Wrzeszcz 1 Krzysztof Kulewski 1 A

Perry DeWitt 2 Jessica Ajoux 3 G

Phillip Felty 1 Kelly Kontur 2 D

Rachael Breder 1 Lynsey Heffner 1 E

Rachel Lindberg 2 Amy Foster 2 C

Rachel Sanders 1 Mary Ellen Barry 1 A
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Rebecca Potosky 2 Soshana Dos 2 E

Renee King 1 Martine Kopka 1 F

Rich Tannen 1 Nancy Chwiecko 1 B

Richard Eggie 1 Mimi Fountain 1 A

Rick Shapiro 1 Marcia Caplan 1 G

Robert Moore 2 Carolynn Velas 1 D

Robin Taylor 1 Kim Kohls 2 G

Robin Terry 2 Kerry Smith 3 G

Robin Tower 2 Kathy Wood 2 E

Robyn Flannelly 1 Debra lazaro-sweeney 2 C

Roger Ly 1 Kate Moureaux 2 A

Romy Dupal-demers 3 Kim Boyes 1 D

Rosemary Abell 1 Laura Boyce 2 E

Ryan Ford 1 Sarah Ford 1 G

Sabina Stastna 1 Eden Heigel 1 F

Sabrina Christie 1 Kyla Harrison 1 C

Sara Zislin 2 Caitlin Puskas 1 B

Sarah Anger 1 Ivette White 1 F

Sarah Baker 1 Jennifer Young 1 D

Sarah Burknap 1 Katie Oilschlager 2 B

Sarah Ford 1 Ryan Ford 1 G

Sarah Keim 1 Nicole Scott 2 F

Sarah Mairs 2 Jael Berlingeri 1 A

Sarah Rutland 1 Abigail Beasley 3 F

Sayuri Silva 2 Victor Rafael Rayon Islas 1 F
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Shannon Murphy 1 Erica Benson 1 G

Shar Henry 1 Norman Lende 1 E

Sheila Ross 2 Anna Blanton 1 G

Shelby Vadnais 1 Chanelle Boyd 2 G

Shenna Lemche 2 Emily Hedenland 1 E

Sherrie Jans 2 Kerri Short 2 D

Shona Thirsk 1 Tiffany Salmon 2 A

Soshana Dos 2 Rebecca Potosky 2 E

Stacie Cwik 1 Kaimen Miller 2 A

Stacie Stolba 1 Morgan Stolba 1 B

Stacy Bols 2 Lori Hebert 1 A

Stefanie Rainer 2 Grace Heck 3 E

Stephanie Bales 1 Baylee Bales 1 E

Stephanie Jones 2 Evelyn Lively 1 B

Sue Mckinney 2 Barb Walton 3 F

Susan Bintliff 2 Glen Bintliff 2 F

Susette Aquino 2 Jennifer Hill 2 G

Suzanne Wesley 2 Katharine Wiles 1 C

Suzie Highley 1 Claire Dowey 1 G

Tami Olheiser 1 Nancy Giltner 2 G

Tammie Gigstad 2 Maggie Schoolar 2 B

Tara Baggerman 4 Mahayla Gernert-dott 2 C

Teresa Calvert 2 Jessica Reddmann 1 B

Teresa Miller 3 Courtney Farmer 2 A

Teri Partington 1 Jennifer Killinger 2 G
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Terry Pertile 1 Lisa Pertile 1 B

Tessa Trusner 2 Jada Sawhney 1 B

Tiffany Salmon 2 Shona Thirsk 1 A

Timo Liuhto 1 Tuulia Liuhto 2 A

Tina Power 1 Darryl Power 1 D

Tori Richardson 1 Ali Warner 1 C

Tracy Gruis 2 Andrea Ballou 1 D

Tracy Riley 3 Lisa Wells 3 B

Tuulia Liuhto 2 Timo Liuhto 1 A

Valerie Dietz 1 Leah Avvaru 1 B

Victor Rafael Rayon Islas 1 Sayuri Silva 2 F

Victoria Davis 1 Jesse Seguin 1 D

Wendy Alexander 2 Dove Cresswell 2 F

Whitney Peluse 1 Gwyneth Friedl 2 C

Windi Williams-weaver 3 Brittany Krauth 2 D


